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Details of shares/debentures transfers from 

TYPE
To01/04/2019 31/03/2020 

FOLIO
31-03-2019Closure Date :

00000715SHRI KAUSHIK V PANDY000006590000105012/04/2019 KAUSHIK V PANDYA1
CD000001CHETAN P VAKHARIA000007090000105024/04/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001BHARAT BHASKAR TALAT000006730000105026/04/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001SHILPA  B TALATI000002720000105026/04/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001BHARAT B TALATI000002730000105026/04/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001ALPA PRAFULCHANDRA P0000071200001010009/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001HINA VIDYUT SHROFF0000071000001010015/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001MAYOJKUMAR SURENDRA 000004910000105015/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001GANPATLAL CHOTALAL S000007130000105017/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001KIRTI K SHAH000002530000105027/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001KIRIT M SHAH0000071400001010031/05/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001MANOJ BHANUSHANKAR T000006740000105004/06/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001NEVIDITA R TRIVEDI000002510000105004/06/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001RAJESH H TRIVEDI000002520000105004/06/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001PRITI R KUDVA000004740000105007/06/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
00000716RANIDEVI KAUR000001720000105020/06/2019 ROMESH CHANDER KAUR1
ND000001NEERAM KAUR000001740000105021/06/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001MAYOJKUMAR S VAKIL0000009500001010022/07/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001ROMESH CHANDER KAUR000007160000105023/07/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001VIJAYKUMAR K BHATIA0000008700001010008/08/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001MEHUL HARENDRA VAKIL000007110000105019/08/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
ND000001ROMESH CHANDER KAUR000001730000105028/08/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
00000717ANIL MULCHAND RAMBIA000006850000105004/09/2019 SAROJ ANIL RAMBHIA1
CD000001PRAGNA N SHAH000003490000105011/10/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001SAROJ ANIL RAMBHIA000007170000105024/10/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001MINESH J SHAH0000070200001010026/11/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001CHHAYA VIPUL SHAH000007030000105026/11/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
ND000001USHA V BHATIA000004630000105028/11/2019 NATIONAL SECURITY DE1
CD000001MITA MINESH SHAH000007010000105029/11/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001AMI NAYNESH DALAL000006690000105011/12/2019 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1
CD000001KAUSHIK V PANDYA000007150000105025/02/2020 CENTRAL DEPOSITORY S1


